
Srfi.lStrJrv*>s 1 {lz)>;^6( r.1

-l,.'' ."1 -,

6 *1*tl. i
7, 

' 
,a'

TIA

The $.1"4 Ccllege af l"{ilg$'eer ffidereatimn

ffixternaE Exac?"tiffiati*n TIrme Table

First Ye*r *"fir. {&rz€*rrnati*n T*chn*logy} II{HP ?.*2"*3 ffitGAJLAK, S*rnester-tl

Exam

Date

09-04 -

2425

11-04

?_025

12-04-
anaf

1( n,4

)nltr

1 5-04-

2025

17 -04"

2025

19 -04

2025

19-04-

2025

21-04-

2025

21-04-
)nlf

21-04-

2025

21-04-

2025

Subject

Code

Minor

Majorl

VEC

oE'1

oE2

Major2

AEC-1

AEC2

CC1

CC3

CC4

LL5

Subject Name

DS_R Programming

OOPs with C"r +

lndian Constitution

Elementary Mathematics for Economics I

T

Elementary Mathematics for Economics ll

Web Designing

Hindi

Marathi

National Service Scheme (Reqular Scheme)

lntroduction to Sports, Physical literacy, Health and Fitness and

Yog'1

lntroduction to Cr_rltural Activities

National Service Scherre (Theory)

Time

10.00am to

I LUUam

10.b0am to

1 1.00am

10.00am to

1 1.00am

10.00am to

1 1.00am

11.00am to

12.00pm

10.00am to
1 1 00am

10.00am to
'1 1.00am

10,00am to
1 1.00am

10,00am to

i 1.00am

'10.00am to

1 1.00am

10.00am to

1 1.00am

10.00am to

1 1.00am

For The S.l.,A College of I-.iiqhc.r Erf r-;ratiorr sdl-

fixanrinatioir

Frincip;rl

Iho S.l.A" Coliege of'1"

[]{tiiiil,r,ti

C*nvenclr



Exarninaticn Cornrnittee Corrves*r

F*r The S.i.A College af Higlier lcliication sdy'-

i.\

Principal


