The S.I.A College of Higher Education

External Examination Time Table

First Year B.Sc (Information Technology) [NEP 2020] REGULAR, Semester-II

Exam Date	Subject Code	Subject Name	Time
2025	Minor	DS_R Programming	10.00am to 11.00am
11-04- 2025	Major1	OOPs with C++	10.00am to 11.00am
12-04- 2025	VEC	Indian Constitution	10.00am to 11.00am
15-04- 2025	OE1	Elementary Mathematics for Economics I	10.00am to 11.00am
15-04- 2025	OE2	Elementary Mathematics for Economics II	11.00am to 12.00pm
17-04- 2025	Major2	Web Designing	10.00am to 11.00am
19-04- 2025	AEC1	Hindi	10.00am to 11.00am
19-04- 2025	AEC2	Marathi	10.00am to 11.00am
21-04- 2025	CC1	National Service Scheme (Regular Scheme)	10.00am to 11.00am
21-04- 2025	CC3	Introduction to Sports, Physical literacy, Health and Fitness and Yog - 1	10.00am to 11.00am
21-04- 2025	CC4	Introduction to Cultural Activities	10.00am to
21-04- 2025	CC5	National Service Scheme (Theory)	10.00am to 11.00am

Examination Committee Conveno

Principal

PRINCIPAL NIEGE OF HIS PER Education

For The S.I.A College of Higher Education sd/-

Examination Committee Convenor

Principal

For The S.I.A College of Higher Education sd/-

The S.I.A. College of Parker Education DOMBIVLI (E)